Houston Housing Authority

2640 Fountain View Dr. | Houstan, Texas 77057 | Phone: 712.260.0500 | TTY: 713.260.0547 | www.housingforhouston.cem

PAYMENT STANDARDS AMOUNTS 2019

Bedroom Size

Efficiency

One Bedroom
Two Bedroom
Three Bedroom
Four Bedroom
Five Bedroom
Six Bedroom
Seven Bedroom

Eight Bedroom

LLJ\ @ Individuals with disabilities may contact the 504/ADA Administratar at 713-260-0353, TTY 713-260-0547 or S04ADA@housingforhouston.com

130%
$1,044
$1,179
$1,440
$1,962
$2,493
$2,866
$3,240
$3,614

$3,988

111%

$880

$996
$1,221
$1,663
$2,126
$2,444
$2,763
$3,082

$3,402

101%
$807
$913
$1,119
$1,524
$1,949
$2,240
$2,533
$2,825

$3,118

92%
$734
$830
$1018
$1,386
$1,772
$2,037
$2,303
$2,569

$2,835
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