T T Houston Housing Authority 2640 Fountain View Dr. | Houston, Texas 77057 | Phone: 713.260.0500 | TTY: 713.260.0547 | www.housingforhouston.com

PAYMENT STANDARDS AMOUNTS 2019

<u>Bedroom Size</u>	<u>130%</u>	<u>111%</u>	<u>101%</u>	<u>92%</u>
Efficiency	\$1,044	\$880	\$807	\$734
One Bedroom	\$1,179	\$996	\$913	\$830
Two Bedroom	\$1,440	\$1,221	\$1,119	\$1018
Three Bedroom	\$1,962	\$1,663	\$1,524	\$1,386
Four Bedroom	\$2 <i>,</i> 493	\$2,126	\$1,949	\$1,772
Five Bedroom	\$2 <i>,</i> 866	\$2,444	\$2,240	\$2,037
Six Bedroom	\$3,240	\$2,763	\$2,533	\$2,303
Seven Bedroom	\$3,614	\$3,082	\$2,825	\$2,569
Eight Bedroom	\$3,988	\$3,402	\$3,118	\$2,835